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Rotation 1 - commencing Monday 20 April 2020 for 3 weeks

	Person not working
	Role
	Specialism / Project
	Alternative Contact
	Email

	David McIntyre
	Communications and IT
	Website, Communications, IT
	Andy Wojciechowski
	andy.Woj@manchester.ac.uk

	David Yates
	Contracting
	Office Solutions, Libraries
	Helen Dodd-Williams
	helen.dodd-williams@manchester.ac.uk

	Todd Jeffries
	Contracting
	Telecomms, White Goods
	Sarah Dye
	sarah.dye@manchester.ac.uk

	Natasha Peacock
	Contracting
	Estates, Professional Services, Emarketplace Group
	David Canham
	david.canham@manchester.ac.uk



Rotation 2 - commencing Monday 11 May 2020 for 3 weeks

	Person not working
	Role
	Specialism / Project
	Alternative Contact
	Email

	Andy Wojciechowski
	SMT -  Communications and IT
	Website, Communications, IT
	David McIntyre
	david.mcintyre@manchester.ac.uk

	Helen Dodd-Williams
	SMT - Contracting
	General Contracting
	Natasha Peacock
	natasha.peacock@manchester.ac.uk

	Sarah Dye
	Contracting
	Domestics, Computing, Furniture
	Dave Yates
	david.yates-2@manchester.ac.uk

	Dominique Deveroux
	Contracting
	General Enquiries
	Todd Jefferies
	todd.jefferies@manchester.ac.uk

	David Canham
	Contracting
	AV, Labs, Travel
	Natasha Peacock
	natasha.peacock@manchester.ac.uk

	Ayoade Onireti
	Membership and Category Groups
	Category Group Meetings
	Jane Billows
	jane.billows@manchester.ac.uk





